Manufacturer Part Number
Manufacturer
Allelco Part Number
ECAD Model
Parts Description
Package
Data sheet
RoHs Status

Environmental Information
Part Numbering Guide
Application Notes
Details PDFMAX4070AUA
Image may be representation.
See specifications for product details. ROHS3 Compliant
Request a quote for MAX4070AUA, please send us email: info@allelco.com
Get a Quote
Specifications
Parts with Similar Specifications
MAX4070AUA Datasheet PDF
Maxim Integrated REACH.pdf Maxim Integrated RoHS Cert.pdf
Part Numbering System.pdf
Analog ICs for Low Voltage Systems.pdf DC Error Budget Calculator Simplifies Selection
of.pdf
Bi-directional Current-Sense with Single
Output.pdf
High-Side Current-Sense Measurement: Circuits
and .pdf
MAX4072ATA+T
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC CURR SENSE 1 CIRCUIT 8TDFN
MAX4072ATA-T
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC CURRENT SENSE 1 CIRCUIT
8TDFN
MAX406BEPA
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC OPAMP GP 1 CIRCUIT 8DIP
MAX4073FAUT
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC CURR SENSE 1 CIRCUIT SOT23-6
MAX4070ATA-T
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC CURRENT SENSE 1 CIRCUIT
8TDFN
MAX4070AUA+T
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC CURRENT SENSE 1 CIRCUIT
8UMAX
MAX406BCSA
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC OPAMP GP 1 CIRCUIT 8SOIC
MAX4072AUA+
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC CURRENT SENSE 1 CIRCUIT
8UMAX
MAX406BCPA
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC OPAMP GP 1 CIRCUIT 8DIP
MAX4072AUA
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC CURRENT SENSE 1 CIRCUIT
8UMAX
MAX406BEPA+